
TEXAS LIONS CAMP, INC.
NOMINATIONS COMMITTEE

2024-2025

District 2-T1

Rick Shepphard, Elected Director

PO Box 783

Booker, TX  79005

richardsheppard8914@gmail.com

District 2-T2

Gary Linker, Past Chairman of the Board

6017 86th St.

Lubbock, TX  79424

garyl@dwilliams.net

District 2-T3

Ralph McCain, IPDG, Elected Director
3642 Melody Lane

Odessa, TX  79762

rmc3338947@aol.com

District 2-E1

Cynthia Watson, Elected Director

1624 Cr 225

Dublin, TX  76446

bcwatson@aciglobal.com

District 2-E2

Woody Mathews, Governor

3301 Riverway Ct

Ft. Worth, TX  76116

lionwoody2e2@gmail.com

District 2-X1

John Eads, Past Chairman of the Board

P. O. Box 544

DeSoto, Tx  75123

john.eads@howard-cpas.com

District 2-X2

Kent Basinger, Past Chairman of the Board

PO Box 927

Mt. Pleasant, TX  75456

rkbasinger@gmail.com

District 2-X3

PID Sam Lindsey, Past Chairman of the Board 
P. O. Box 100

Kosse, Tx  76653

samlindseyjr@gmail.com

District 2-A1

Chris Maxwell, Governor

408 County Road 109

Sweetwater, Tx  79556

cmaxwell@eljentechnology.com

District 2-A2

Steven Mays, IPDG

212 CR 347

La Vernia, TX  78121

texasmays@gmail.com

District 2-A3

Rick Talbert, Past Chairman of the Board

612 S. Texas

Weslaco, Tx  78596

rstalbert2@aol.com

District 2-S1

James Browning, Past Chairman of the Board

184 FM 1251

Beckville, TX  75631

jhbrowning.jr69@gmail.com

District 2-S2

Neil Lander, Governor

5419 Beaver Lodge Dr
Kingwood, TX  77345

neilhl@AOL.com

District 2-S3

Stephen Fuchs, Governor

P O Box 1133

Cameron, TX  76520

stephengfuchs@gmail.com

District 2-S4

Jackie Arnold, Elected Director

509 Jay Street

Boling, TX  77420

jjarnold50@yahoo.com

District 2-S5

Jane Istre, Governor

PO Box 253

Smithville, TX  78957

jacur123@yahoo.com
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